
 

2016 SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 
Main Office Line: 323­234­3030 

 
Michael Flood, President & CEO, ext 148, ​mflood@lafoodbank.org 

 

Mario Haug, Chief Development Officer, ext 147, ​mhaug@lafoodbank.org 

 

VACANT, Director of Marketing & Communications 

 

Kim Belcher­Morris, Director of Major Gifts, ext 146, ​kmorris@lafoodbank.org 

 

Sherry Wickware, Director of Annual Giving & Donor Relations, ext 140, ​swickware@lafoodbank.org 

 

Felice Myers, Director of Foundation Relations, ext 189, ​fmyers@lafoodbank.org  

 

Cece Forrester, Assistant to the CEO & CDO, ext 199, ​cforrester@lafoodbank.org 

 

Jeanna Kindle, Chief Product Acquisition Officer, ext 129, ​jkindle@lafoodbank.org 

 

Ana Martinez, Volunteer Director, ext 144, ​amartinez@lafoodbank.org 

 

Liz Cervantes, Agency Relations & Product Donations Director, ext 132, ​ecervantes@lafoodbank.org 

 

Hilda Ayala, Delivery Programs Director, ext 168, ​hayala@lafoodbank.org 

 

Henry Martinez, Operations Director, ext 126, ​hmartinez@lafoodbank.org 

 

Weldon Wu, Chief Information Officer, ext 142, ​wwu@lafoodbank.org 

 

Czarina Luna, Chief Financial Officer, ext ​136, ​cluna@lafoodbank.org 

 

Peter Felix, Director of Inventory Control, ext 145, ​pfelix@lafoodbank.org 

 

Alicia Cardenas, Human Resources Director, ext 157, ​acardenas@lafoodbank.org 
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